7,18
7,70
7,33
8,02

Gesamtergebnis Sprint

Bastian
Bondar
Heckl

Linnert

O OO O O OO0 0O0O0O00O0O0OO0OD0OO0OOoOOoo o oo

Amelie
Yeva
Stella
Lena

O OO O o o o

0 Kita Buratino

0 Kita Buratino

0 Kita Buratino

0 Kita Buratino

0 Kita Buratino

0 Kita Buratino

0 Kita Buratino

0 Kita Buratino

0 Kita Buratino

0 Kita Buratino

0 Kita Buratino

0 Kita Hasenhigel

0 Kita Hasenhigel

0 Kita Hasenhigel

0 Kita Hasenhigel

0 Kita Hasenhigel

0 Kita Hasenhigel

0 Kita Hasenhigel

0 Kita Hasenhigel

0 Kita Hasenhigel

0 Kita Hasenhigel

0 Kita Hasenhigel
Kita Sonnenlandl1
Kita Sonnenlandl
Kita Sonnenlandl1
Kita Sonnenlandl

0 Kita Sonnenlandl

0 Kita Sonnenlandl

0 Kita Sonnenlandl

0 Kita Sonnenlandl

0 Kita Sonnenlandl

0 Kita Sonnenlandl

0 Kita Sonnenlandl



7,89
8,93
7,94
7,99
7,64
8,38
8,38

8,38

6,35

6,44
6,74

7,79
7,57

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
Born Lise
Schulz Lene
Schurig Maisy
Bogner Fiona
Falcon Gonzales Louana
Liebscher Alma
Grimm Melina
Muntzel Marie
Wruck Amelie

0

0
Ruhl Jette
Hofmann Resi
Grindemann Anni

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
Engelmann Ella
Aust Isabell

0 Kita Sonnenland2
0 Kita Sonnenland2
0 Kita Sonnenland2
0 Kita Sonnenland2
0 Kita Sonnenland2
0 Kita Sonnenland2
0 Kita Sonnenland2
0 Kita Sonnenland2
0 Kita Sonnenland2
0 Kita Sonnenland2
0 Kita Sonnenland2
Kita Streumen
Kita Streumen
Kita Streumen
Kita Streumen
Kita Streumen
Kita Streumen
Kita Streumen
Kita Streumen
Kita Streumen
0 Kita Streumen
0 Kita Streumen
Kita Wirbelwind1
Kita Wirbelwind1
Kita Wirbelwind1
0 Kita Wirbelwindl
0 Kita Wirbelwind1
0 Kita Wirbelwindl
0 Kita Wirbelwind1
0 Kita Wirbelwindl
0 Kita Wirbelwind1
0 Kita Wirbelwind1
0 Kita Wirbelwind1
Kita Wirbelwind2
Kita Wirbelwind?2



8,88

6,59

7,33
7,60
7,12
7,90

Schmidt

Schwarz
Kendziora
Becker
Becker
Ponhl
Schulze
Wobbermin

O O OO O o o o

© O O o

[landa

Frieda
Amy
Lotta
Anni
Erna
Evi
Joline

Kita Wirbelwind?2
0 Kita Wirbelwind2
0 Kita Wirbelwind?2
0 Kita Wirbelwind2
0 Kita Wirbelwind?2
0 Kita Wirbelwind2
0 Kita Wirbelwind?2
0 Kita Wirbelwind2
0 Kita Wirbelwind?2
Kita Zwergenhaus
Kita Zwergenhaus
Kita Zwergenhaus
Kita Zwergenhaus
Kita Zwergenhaus
Kita Zwergenhaus
Kita Zwergenhaus
0 Kita Zwergenhaus
0 Kita Zwergenhaus
0 Kita Zwergenhaus
0 Kita Zwergenhaus



7,23
8,53
8,47
6,57
8,42
7,28
7,64
7,16
7,56

Dietrich
Faust
Forster
Fritsche
Gude
Knof
Kumar
Muflih
Touaizi

O O OO O OO0 0000000000 o0o oo o o o

Johann
Finn-Niklas
Aaron

Ole

Luke
Friedrich
Ishush
Khaled
Yassin

0 Kita Buratino
0 Kita Buratino
0 Kita Buratino
0 Kita Buratino
0 Kita Buratino
0 Kita Buratino
0 Kita Buratino
0 Kita Buratino
0 Kita Buratino
0 Kita Buratino
0 Kita Buratino
0 Kita Buratino
0 Kita Hasenhugel
0 Kita Hasenhugel
0 Kita Hasenhugel
0 Kita Hasenhugel
0 Kita Hasenhigel
0 Kita Hasenhugel
0 Kita Hasenhigel
0 Kita Hasenhugel
0 Kita Hasenhigel
0 Kita Hasenhugel
0 Kita Hasenhigel
0 Kita Hasenhugel

Kita Sonnenlandl1
Kita Sonnenlandl
Kita Sonnenlandl1
Kita Sonnenlandl
Kita Sonnenlandl1
Kita Sonnenlandl
Kita Sonnenlandl1
Kita Sonnenlandl1
Kita Sonnenlandl
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8,38
8,44
8,49
7,98

6,91
6,82
6,35
8,10
7,06

Apitz
Reil3
Heinrich
Hennig

O O O O 0O 0O 0000 oo o o o

O O O O O o o o

Oskar
Julian
Len

Finlay

Schneiderhahn Elmar

Naumburger
Herbst
Striegler
Gaumnitz

o

Oskar
Jakob
Karl

Maxim

0 Kita Sonnenlandl1

0 Kita Sonnenlandl

0 Kita Sonnenlandl1

0 Kita Sonnenland2

0 Kita Sonnenland2

0 Kita Sonnenland2

0 Kita Sonnenland2

0 Kita Sonnenland2

0 Kita Sonnenland2

0 Kita Sonnenland2

0 Kita Sonnenland2

0 Kita Sonnenland2

0 Kita Sonnenland2

0 Kita Sonnenland2

0 Kita Sonnenland2
Kita Streumen
Kita Streumen
Kita Streumen
Kita Streumen

0 Kita Streumen

0 Kita Streumen

0 Kita Streumen

0 Kita Streumen

0 Kita Streumen

0 Kita Streumen

0 Kita Streumen

0 Kita Streumen
Kita Wirbelwind1
Kita Wirbelwind1
Kita Wirbelwind1
Kita Wirbelwind1
Kita Wirbelwind1

0 Kita Wirbelwind1

0 Kita Wirbelwindl

0 Kita Wirbelwindl1
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7,12
8,81
7,00
7,57
7,68

7,22
6,61
7,66
6,89
7,74

Leipert
Wilhelm
Hanisch
Zschau
Baumann

Demuth
Riechert
Bierbaum
Liebermann
Kirchner

o O O O

Ole

Till
Jonas
Moritz
Bejamin

O O O O o o o

Aaron
Tim
Jonas
Benno
Jannis

O O O O O o o

0 Kita Wirbelwindl
0 Kita Wirbelwindl
0 Kita Wirbelwindl
0 Kita Wirbelwindl
Kita Wirbelwind?2
Kita Wirbelwind2
Kita Wirbelwind?2
Kita Wirbelwind2
Kita Wirbelwind?2
0 Kita Wirbelwind2
0 Kita Wirbelwind2
0 Kita Wirbelwind2
0 Kita Wirbelwind2
0 Kita Wirbelwind2
0 Kita Wirbelwind2
0 Kita Wirbelwind2
Kita Zwergenhaus
Kita Zwergenhaus
Kita Zwergenhaus
Kita Zwergenhaus
Kita Zwergenhaus
0 Kita Zwergenhaus
0 Kita Zwergenhaus
0 Kita Zwergenhaus
0 Kita Zwergenhaus
0 Kita Zwergenhaus
0 Kita Zwergenhaus
0 Kita Zwergenhaus
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